RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE HOODED JACKET
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
TTT12JK002
MAIN ZIP: YKK® METAL  SIZE: 5
MAIN PULLER: DA8PA05 (UNBRANDED)
POCKET ZIPS: YKK® METAL
SIZE 5: POCKET PULLER: DA8PA05 (UNBRANDED)
PULLER & TEETH FINISH: C5 SILVER
TAPE COLOUR: DTM
FABRIC REF: UNLINED NEAT FINISH
100% COTTON BRUSHED PU CLEAR COATED 133*100/40S*40S + WASH
2ND FABRIC REF:
270T NYLON TASLAN FD CRINKLE WR
WASH REF: NO SOFTNER
GARMENT WASHED / DRY HAND / NO PRESSING
BRANDING: FRONT POCKET FLAP
TYPE: SCREEN
LOGO: TTT PULSE
COLOUR: WHITE
SIZE: W 80 MM X H 38 MM
BRANDING: BACK PANEL
TYPE: SCREEN
LOGO: TTT PULSE
COLOUR: WHITE
SIZE: W 340 MM X H 61 MM
FABRIC QUAL/COL:
COTTON PU
BLACK
2ND FABRIC QUAL/COL:
TASLAN NYLON CRINKLE
BLACK
POCKET LINING QUAL/COL:
TASLAN NYLON CRINKLE
BLACK
CORD LOCK: DURAFLEX
MATTE BLACK X 2
RUBBER TOUCH
SHOCK CORD:
BLACK
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE HOODED JACKET
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
TTT12JK002
FRONT:
BACK:
EQUAL EQUAL
EQUAL EQUAL
EQUALEQUAL
CENTRERED ON POCKET FLAP
HORIZONTALLY & VERTICALLY
CENTRE FRONT
CENTRE BACK
EQUAL
EQUAL
40 MM
FROM BACK PANEL SEAM
TO TOP OF LOGO
BRANDING POSITIONING:
FLAG LABEL:
30 MM
BRANDING DETAILS: INSIDE BACK NECK LABELS
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (BLACK/WHITE)
SIZE: H 25MM X W 40MM
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (WHITE/BLACK)
FOLDED EXPOSED SIZE: H 6.6MM X W 6.6MM
6.6MM
6.6
MM
FO
LD
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE HOODED JACKET
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
TTT12JK002
BRANDING: FRONT POCKET FLAP
TYPE: SCREEN
LOGO: TTT PULSE
COLOUR: WHITE
SIZE: W 80 MM X H 38 MM
SIZED ARTWORK FILE:
SIZED ARTWORK FILE:
BRANDING: BACK PANEL
TYPE: SCREEN
LOGO: TTT PULSE
COLOUR: WHITE
SIZE: W 340 MM X H 61 MM
AW24_TTT_AWK_PULSE_W80MM_H38MM.pdf
AW24_TTT_AWK_PULSE_W340MM_H161MM.pdf
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL FLAG LABEL (WHITE/BLACK)
STYLE: LOOP FOLD
FOLDED EXPOSED SIZE: H 12 MM X W 21 MM
SEAM ALOWANCE = 7MM
JET BLACK
19-0303 TPX
BACKGROUND COLOUR:
BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX
COLOUR 1:
FOLD FOLD
12 MM
1.75 MM FROM
BASE OF LOGO
TO FOLD
1.75 MM FROM
TOP OF LOGO
TO FOLD
12 MM
7 MM
21 MM
7 MM
LOGO: H: 7.5 MM X W: 19 MM